
September 21, 2023

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High

Name Team TimePlace Score

Brody Freeland Perham 11:24.51   1
Jack Skanson Rocori 11:32.72   2
Eli Henning Big Lake 11:35.23   3
Jakin Miller Alexandria 11:41.04   4
Chance Johnson Davies 11:45.75   5
Luka Rout Davies 11:47.66   6
Ben Mathiason Perham 11:48.57   7
Tyler Jahner Alexandria 11:53.68   8
Keagan Thomson Davies 11:55.79   9
Cole Sauvageau Davies 12:04.810  10
Owen Pfeifer Davies 12:05.411  11
Connor Zirbes Alexandria 12:10.712  12
Ethan Johnson Perham 12:15.713  13
Nate Fuglestad Alexandria 12:16.114  14
William Ogilvy Princeton 12:18.115  15
William Harvala Princeton 12:19.916  16
Luke Gay Alexandria 12:24.717  17
Mason Roehl Fargo South 12:36.418  18
Trey Kraemer Rocori 12:38.319  19
Jax Hohenstein Rocori 12:41.820  20
Cohen Lussenden Alexandria 12:42.521  21
Noah Stalboerger Rocori 12:50.022  22
Cullen Steffen Little Falls 12:56.323  23
Dexter Felstul Fergus Falls 12:56.824  24
Zackary Busch Foley 12:59.225  25
James Gamec Princeton 13:03.526  26
Zeke Morris Perham 13:05.827  27
Simon Runyan Perham 13:08.428  28
John Henry Perham 13:09.329  29
Logan Fajardo Willmar 13:11.230  30
Nathaniel Engstrom Willmar 13:12.731  31
Isaac Jenc Fergus Falls 13:30.232  32
Hayden Heruth Fergus Falls 13:31.633  33
Crosby Pederson Willmar 13:32.534  34
Dallas Kopp Big Lake 13:33.435  35
Easton Krause Alexandria 13:35.236  36
Hayden Samuelson Alexandria 13:36.0(> 7)  37
Garrett Kankelfitz Foley 13:37.037  38
Logan Phillips Big Lake 13:41.438  39
Louis Leonard Fergus Falls 13:42.839  40
Nate Bright Alexandria 13:46.9(> 7)  41
Drake Holmberg Little Falls 13:53.140  42
Kael Buskirk Perham 13:55.841  43
Micah Whitmore Perham 14:01.7(> 7)  44
Waylon Dreyer Foley 14:02.542  45
Lincoln Weber Princeton 14:03.443  46
Josh Grewe Perham 14:03.9(> 7)  47
Cayson Stenson Alexandria 14:06.0(> 7)  48
Brecken Laumer Willmar 14:06.844  49
Othniel McConn Fergus Falls 14:07.645  50
Keaton Votava Fergus Falls 14:07.846  51
Levi Lindblad Willmar 14:08.347  52
Landon Noon Fergus Falls 14:09.148  53
Henry Negen Willmar 14:11.049  54
Tristian Nelson Perham 14:15.6(> 7)  55
Ethan Eckoff Willmar 14:16.550  56

Boys

Boys Junior High

Name Team TimePlace Score

Trevin Peterson Little Falls 14:23.751  57
Griffin Johnson Fergus Falls 14:23.9(> 7)  58
Colton Barglof Fargo South 14:27.752  59
Jack Heid Alexandria 14:36.1(> 7)  60
Evan Ostendorf Sauk Rapids-Rice 14:38.0(< 5)  61
Judah Meyer Little Falls 14:42.853  62
Teagan Peterson Fargo South 14:44.554  63
Simeon Daubner Princeton 14:49.955  64
Tysen Gargus Sauk Rapids-Rice 14:52.9(< 5)  65
Brayden Haugen Fergus Falls 14:53.7(> 7)  66
Gabe Wolvert Sauk Rapids-Rice 14:53.9(< 5)  67
Tyler Doll Fargo South 14:56.556  68
Brody Navratil Alexandria 15:02.7(> 7)  69
Haydn Swenson Sauk Rapids-Rice 15:06.0(< 5)  70
Donald Lehmann Alexandria 15:08.7(> 7)  71
August Dahlen Fargo South 15:13.657  72
Erik Morrissey Fargo South 15:14.058  73
Izaiah Hegreberg Willmar 15:26.2(> 7)  74
Nolan Bickel Fargo South 15:29.659  75
Jamisen Nusbaum Big Lake 15:29.760  76
Briggs Hochhalter Alexandria 15:33.1(> 7)  77
Dane Mouser Fergus Falls 15:34.1(> 7)  78
Evan Hitter Big Lake 15:39.661  79
Charles Sprang Little Falls 15:40.162  80
Eli Medlock Big Lake 15:42.263  81
Jasper Blakeney Big Lake 15:46.564  82
Soren Lee Fergus Falls 15:47.3(> 7)  83
Wyatt Winslow Big Lake 15:49.4(> 7)  84
James Korynta Alexandria 15:50.6(> 7)  85
Peter Mattison Big Lake 15:52.9(> 7)  86
Rowan Douvier Rocori 15:53.865  87
Blaize Rustad Perham 16:02.4(> 7)  88
Colten Rowlan Fergus Falls 16:04.5(> 7)  89
Benson Blank Foley 16:22.966  90
Kai Ebert Fergus Falls 16:25.0(> 7)  91
Conner Eisel Little Falls 16:28.367  92
Lucas Klimek Alexandria 16:48.2(> 7)  93
Luke Hodges Alexandria 16:49.6(> 7)  94
Avery Jarvi Big Lake 16:56.1(> 7)  95
John Spencer Willmar 16:59.8(> 7)  96
Gabe Norberg Little Falls 16:59.968  97
Nick Larsen Willmar 17:05.4(> 7)  98
Drew Bauerly Foley 17:09.869  99
Lucas From Fargo South 17:11.4(> 7) 100
Aidan Sunstrom Willmar 17:32.8(> 7) 101
Judah Van Horne Willmar 17:35.3(> 7) 102
Alex Irish Fargo South 17:50.7(> 7) 103
Nelson Meyer Willmar 17:55.4(> 7) 104
Theo Schultz Willmar 18:14.4(> 7) 105
Colton Mayfield Perham 18:43.5(> 7) 106
Aiden Tharaldson Perham 18:58.3(> 7) 107
Rhett Motschenbacher Fargo South 19:06.2(> 7) 108
Max Trisko Rocori 19:15.370 109
Oliver Erickson Willmar 19:30.5(> 7) 110
Triton Tatum Foley 19:58.371 111
Lennon Highland Fergus Falls 21:44.0(> 7) 112
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September 21, 2023

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High

Name Team TimePlace Score

Seth Roberg Fargo South 21:49.4(> 7) 113
Keaton Marrow Little Falls 25:44.9(> 7) 114
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior High

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Davies Finish Position -     1

41
11:55.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Chance Johnson 5 11:45.7   1     5 11:45.7
Luka Rout 6 11:47.6   2    11 23:33.3
Keagan Thomson 9 11:55.7   3    20 35:29.0
Cole Sauvageau 10 12:04.8   4    30 47:33.8
Owen Pfeifer 11 12:05.4   5    41 59:39.2

Alexandria Finish Position -     2

55
12:05.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jakin Miller 4 11:41.0   1     4 11:41.0
Tyler Jahner 8 11:53.6   2    12 23:34.6
Connor Zirbes 12 12:10.7   3    24 35:45.3
Nate Fuglestad 14 12:16.1   4    38 48:01.4
Luke Gay 17 12:24.7   5    55 1:00:26.1
Cohen Lussenden (21) 12:42.5   6 (76) 1:13:08.6
Easton Krause (36) 13:35.2   7 (112) 1:26:43.8
Hayden Samuelson More 13:36.0   8 1:40:19.8
Nate Bright More 13:46.9   9 1:54:06.7
Cayson Stenson More 14:06.0  10 2:08:12.7
Jack Heid More 14:36.1  11 2:22:48.8
Brody Navratil More 15:02.7  12 2:37:51.5
Donald Lehmann More 15:08.7  13 2:53:00.2
Briggs Hochhalter More 15:33.1  14 3:08:33.3
James Korynta More 15:50.6  15 3:24:23.9
Lucas Klimek More 16:48.2  16 3:41:12.1
Luke Hodges More 16:49.6  17 3:58:01.7

Perham Finish Position -     3

76
12:20.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brody Freeland 1 11:24.5   1     1 11:24.5
Ben Mathiason 7 11:48.5   2     8 23:13.0
Ethan Johnson 13 12:15.7   3    21 35:28.7
Zeke Morris 27 13:05.8   4    48 48:34.5
Simon Runyan 28 13:08.4   5    76 1:01:42.9
John Henry (29) 13:09.3   6 (105) 1:14:52.2
Kael Buskirk (41) 13:55.8   7 (146) 1:28:48.0
Micah Whitmore More 14:01.7   8 1:42:49.7
Josh Grewe More 14:03.9   9 1:56:53.6
Tristian Nelson More 14:15.6  10 2:11:09.2
Blaize Rustad More 16:02.4  11 2:27:11.6
Colton Mayfield More 18:43.5  12 2:45:55.1
Aiden Tharaldson More 18:58.3  13 3:04:53.4

Rocori Finish Position -     4

128
13:07.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jack Skanson 2 11:32.7   1     2 11:32.7
Trey Kraemer 19 12:38.3   2    21 24:11.0
Jax Hohenstein 20 12:41.8   3    41 36:52.8
Noah Stalboerger 22 12:50.0   4    63 49:42.8
Rowan Douvier 65 15:53.8   5   128 1:05:36.6
Max Trisko (70) 19:15.3   6 (198) 1:24:51.9

Boys

Boys Junior High

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Princeton Finish Position -     5

155
13:19.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

William Ogilvy 15 12:18.1   1    15 12:18.1
William Harvala 16 12:19.9   2    31 24:38.0
James Gamec 26 13:03.5   3    57 37:41.5
Lincoln Weber 43 14:03.4   4   100 51:44.9
Simeon Daubner 55 14:49.9   5   155 1:06:34.8

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     6

173
13:33.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Dexter Felstul 24 12:56.8   1    24 12:56.8
Isaac Jenc 32 13:30.2   2    56 26:27.0
Hayden Heruth 33 13:31.6   3    89 39:58.6
Louis Leonard 39 13:42.8   4   128 53:41.4
Othniel McConn 45 14:07.6   5   173 1:07:49.0
Keaton Votava (46) 14:07.8   6 (219) 1:21:56.8
Landon Noon (48) 14:09.1   7 (267) 1:36:05.9
Griffin Johnson More 14:23.9   8 1:50:29.8
Brayden Haugen More 14:53.7   9 2:05:23.5
Dane Mouser More 15:34.1  10 2:20:57.6
Soren Lee More 15:47.3  11 2:36:44.9
Colten Rowlan More 16:04.5  12 2:52:49.4
Kai Ebert More 16:25.0  13 3:09:14.4
Lennon Highland More 21:44.0  14 3:30:58.4

Willmar Finish Position -     7

186
13:38.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Logan Fajardo 30 13:11.2   1    30 13:11.2
Nathaniel Engstrom 31 13:12.7   2    61 26:23.9
Crosby Pederson 34 13:32.5   3    95 39:56.4
Brecken Laumer 44 14:06.8   4   139 54:03.2
Levi Lindblad 47 14:08.3   5   186 1:08:11.5
Henry Negen (49) 14:11.0   6 (235) 1:22:22.5
Ethan Eckoff (50) 14:16.5   7 (285) 1:36:39.0
Izaiah Hegreberg More 15:26.2   8 1:52:05.2
John Spencer More 16:59.8   9 2:09:05.0
Nick Larsen More 17:05.4  10 2:26:10.4
Aidan Sunstrom More 17:32.8  11 2:43:43.2
Judah Van Horne More 17:35.3  12 3:01:18.5
Nelson Meyer More 17:55.4  13 3:19:13.9
Theo Schultz More 18:14.4  14 3:37:28.3
Oliver Erickson More 19:30.5  15 3:56:58.8

Big Lake Finish Position -     8

197
13:59.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eli Henning 3 11:35.2   1     3 11:35.2
Dallas Kopp 35 13:33.4   2    38 25:08.6
Logan Phillips 38 13:41.4   3    76 38:50.0
Jamisen Nusbaum 60 15:29.7   4   136 54:19.7
Evan Hitter 61 15:39.6   5   197 1:09:59.3
Eli Medlock (63) 15:42.2   6 (260) 1:25:41.5
Jasper Blakeney (64) 15:46.5   7 (324) 1:41:28.0
Wyatt Winslow More 15:49.4   8 1:57:17.4
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September 21, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior High

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Big Lake Finish Position -     8

197
13:59.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Peter Mattison More 15:52.9   9 2:13:10.3
Avery Jarvi More 16:56.1  10 2:30:06.4

Little Falls Finish Position -     9

229
14:19.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cullen Steffen 23 12:56.3   1    23 12:56.3
Drake Holmberg 40 13:53.1   2    63 26:49.4
Trevin Peterson 51 14:23.7   3   114 41:13.1
Judah Meyer 53 14:42.8   4   167 55:55.9
Charles Sprang 62 15:40.1   5   229 1:11:36.0
Conner Eisel (67) 16:28.3   6 (296) 1:28:04.3
Gabe Norberg (68) 16:59.9   7 (364) 1:45:04.2
Keaton Marrow More 25:44.9   8 2:10:49.1

Fargo South Finish Position -    10

237
14:23.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mason Roehl 18 12:36.4   1    18 12:36.4
Colton Barglof 52 14:27.7   2    70 27:04.1
Teagan Peterson 54 14:44.5   3   124 41:48.6
Tyler Doll 56 14:56.5   4   180 56:45.1
August Dahlen 57 15:13.6   5   237 1:11:58.7
Erik Morrissey (58) 15:14.0   6 (295) 1:27:12.7
Nolan Bickel (59) 15:29.6   7 (354) 1:42:42.3
Lucas From More 17:11.4   8 1:59:53.7
Alex Irish More 17:50.7   9 2:17:44.4
Rhett Motschenbacher More 19:06.2  10 2:36:50.6
Seth Roberg More 21:49.4  11 2:58:40.0

Foley Finish Position -    11

239
14:50.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Zackary Busch 25 12:59.2   1    25 12:59.2
Garrett Kankelfitz 37 13:37.0   2    62 26:36.2
Waylon Dreyer 42 14:02.5   3   104 40:38.7
Benson Blank 66 16:22.9   4   170 57:01.6
Drew Bauerly 69 17:09.8   5   239 1:14:11.4
Triton Tatum (71) 19:58.3   6 (310) 1:34:09.7

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Evan Ostendorf Less 14:38.0   1 14:38.0
Tysen Gargus Less 14:52.9   2 29:30.9
Gabe Wolvert Less 14:53.9   3 44:24.8
Haydn Swenson Less 15:06.0   4 59:30.8
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